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COUNTY LEVY
GENERAL Ag: 626,783,876 2.768 2,181,168 1,734,985.80

NA-OO: 2.768 309,120.39111,673,326
M: 2.768 809.03292,277

M-OO: 2.768 5,623.842,031,665
NA-Oth: 2.768 125,126.3845,203,295

Util: 2.768 5,825.772,104,624

TOTAL: 2,181,491.212,181,168788,089,063

COUNTY LEVY
R&B LEVY Ag: 626,783,876 1.200 945,706 752,092.76

NA-OO: 1.200 133,999.25111,673,326
M: 1.200 350.71292,277

M-OO: 1.200 2,437.842,031,665
NA-Oth: 1.200 54,240.6445,203,295

Util: 1.200 2,525.382,104,624

TOTAL: 945,646.58945,706788,089,063

SM WATER DISTRICT
GENERAL Ag: 626,783,876 .030 23,702 18,803.33

NA-OO: .030 3,350.20111,673,326
M: .030 8.75292,277

M-OO: .030 60.952,031,665
NA-Oth: .030 1,356.1145,203,295

Util: .030 63.152,104,624

TOTAL: 23,642.4923,702788,089,063

ARMOUR FIRE
GENERAL Ag: 126,295,876 .076 17,077 9,598.52

NA-OO: .076 906.1611,923,375
M: .076 3.7649,440

M-OO: .076 3.2242,362
NA-Oth: .076 416.575,481,127

Util: .076 17.82234,418

TOTAL: 10,946.0517,077144,026,598

CORSICA FIRE
GENERAL Ag: 251,465,021 .143 50,027 35,959.31

NA-OO: .143 7,440.8952,034,483
M: .143 4.4531,104

M-OO: .143 105.92740,631
NA-Oth: .143 3,176.5122,212,582

Util: .143 111.71781,187

TOTAL: 46,798.7950,027327,265,008
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DELMONT FIRE
GENERAL Ag: 115,768,425 .061 13,009 7,060.71

NA-OO: .061 640.9810,509,027
M: .061 4.0967,080

M-OO: .061 19.11313,300
NA-Oth: .061 258.554,239,483

Util: .061 18.21298,754

TOTAL: 8,001.6513,009131,196,069

DELMONT FIRE
GEN OPTOUT Ag: 115,768,425 .218 46,728 25,238.70

NA-OO: .218 2,291.0710,509,027
M: .218 14.6267,080

M-OO: .218 68.29313,300
NA-Oth: .218 924.314,239,483

Util: .218 65.14298,754

TOTAL: 28,602.1346,728131,196,069

GEDDES FIRE
GENERAL Ag: 3,073,809 .054 12,961 165.99

NA-OO: .054 30.26560,306
M: .054 .000

M-OO: .054 .000
NA-Oth: .054 .071,380

Util: .054 .000

TOTAL: 196.3212,9613,635,495

GEDDES FIRE
GEN OPTOUT Ag: 3,073,809 .084 20,000 258.19

NA-OO: .084 47.06560,306
M: .084 .000

M-OO: .084 .000
NA-Oth: .084 .121,380

Util: .084 .000

TOTAL: 305.3720,0003,635,495

PARKSTON FIRE
GENERAL Ag: 101,418,809 .085 58,056 8,620.11

NA-OO: .085 575.166,766,877
M: .085 .202,390

M-OO: .085 5.0058,829
NA-Oth: .085 73.66866,637

Util: .085 .000

TOTAL: 9,274.1358,056109,113,542
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PARKSTON FIRE
GEN OPTOUT Ag: 101,418,809 .197 135,000 19,979.92

NA-OO: .197 1,333.126,766,877
M: .197 .472,390

M-OO: .197 11.5958,829
NA-Oth: .197 170.74866,637

Util: .197 .000

TOTAL: 21,495.84135,000109,113,542

PLATTE FIRE
GENERAL Ag: 28,314,672 .194 132,921 5,492.87

NA-OO: .194 469.942,422,380
M: .194 .000

M-OO: .194 47.37244,205
NA-Oth: .194 159.75823,422

Util: .194 .000

TOTAL: 6,169.93132,92131,804,679

PLATTE FIRE
GEN OPTOUT Ag: 28,314,672 .053 36,000 1,500.80

NA-OO: .053 128.392,422,380
M: .053 .000

M-OO: .053 12.95244,205
NA-Oth: .053 43.66823,422

Util: .053 .000

TOTAL: 1,685.8036,00031,804,679

PARKSTON AMB
GENERAL Ag: 101,418,809 .011 7,592 1,115.52

NA-OO: .011 74.416,766,877
M: .011 .032,390

M-OO: .011 .6558,829
NA-Oth: .011 9.52866,637

Util: .011 .000

TOTAL: 1,200.137,592109,113,542

DOUGLAS COUNTY TID #1
GENERAL Ag: 0 .000 0 .00

NA-OO: .000 .000
M: .000 .000

M-OO: .000 .000
NA-Oth: .000 43,254.451,995,868

Util: .000 .000

TOTAL: 43,254.4501,995,868
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CORSICA TID #1
CORSICA #1 Ag: 0 .000 0 .00

NA-OO: .000 65,411.413,624,303
M: .000 .000

M-OO: .000 .000
NA-Oth: .000 22,455.891,036,171

Util: .000 .000

TOTAL: 87,867.3004,660,474

CORSICA TID #2
CORSICA #2 Ag: 1,405 .000 0 22.72

NA-OO: .000 .000
M: .000 .000

M-OO: .000 .000
NA-Oth: .000 .000

Util: .000 .000

TOTAL: 22.7201,405


